
56 Sossenheim Adolph-Prior-Straße  Frankfurt Wilhelm-Fay-Straße  
Rödelheim Bahnhof  Eschborner Landstraße West

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24

BAUSTELLENFAHRPLAN - Sperrung Wilhelm-Fay-Straße

Samstags, sonn- und feiertags kein Betrieb.

Gültig ab 11.03.2026 bis auf Weiteres

Montag - Freitag
Adolph-Prior-Straße  ab
Wilhelm-Fay-Straße
Gaugrafenstraße
In der Au
Rödelheim Bahnhof
Kirschbaumweg
Wolf-Heidenheim-Straße
Graf-Vollrath-Weg
Eschborner Landstraße West  an

6.01
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12
6.14

6.31
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.44

7.01 8.01alle
15
Min

7.04 8.04
7.05 8.05
7.06 8.06
7.08 8.08
7.09 8.09
7.11 8.11
7.12 8.12
7.14 8.14

8.16
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23

8.31 9.31alle
15
Min

alle
30
Min

8.34 9.34
8.35 9.35
8.36 9.36
8.38 9.38
8.39 9.39
8.41 9.41
8.42 9.42
8.44 9.44

9.46
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.53

10.01 15.31alle
30
Min

10.04 15.34
10.05 15.35
10.06 15.36
10.08 15.38
10.09 15.39
10.11 15.41
10.12 15.42
10.14 15.44

15.46
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.53

16.01 19.01alle
15
Min

alle
30
Min

16.04 19.04
16.05 19.05
16.06 19.06
16.08 19.08
16.09 19.09
16.11 19.11
16.12 19.12
16.14 19.14

19.31
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.38

20.01
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.08

56 Eschborner Landstraße West  Rödelheim Bahnhof  
Wilhelm-Fay-Straße  Sossenheim Adolph-Prior-Straße

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24

BAUSTELLENFAHRPLAN - Sperrung Wilhelm-Fay-Straße

Samstags, sonn- und feiertags kein Betrieb.

Gültig ab 11.03.2026 bis auf Weiteres

Montag - Freitag
Eschborner Landstraße West  ab
Graf-Vollrath-Weg
Wolf-Heidenheim-Straße
Kirschbaumweg
Rödelheim Bahnhof
In der Au
Gaugrafenstraße
Wilhelm-Fay-Straße
Adolph-Prior-Straße  an

5.37
5.39
5.40
5.42
5.45

6.07
6.09
6.10
6.12
6.15

6.31
6.32
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.39
6.40
6.42
6.45

6.52
6.54
6.55
6.57
7.00

7.01 8.16alle
15
Min

7.02 8.17
7.04 8.19
7.05 8.20
7.07 8.22
7.09 8.24
7.10 8.25
7.12 8.27
7.15 8.30

8.37
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.45

8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.57
9.00

9.07
9.09
9.10
9.12
9.15

9.16
9.17
9.19
9.20
9.22
9.24
9.25
9.27
9.30

9.37
9.39
9.40
9.42
9.45

10.01 15.01alle
30
Min

10.02 15.02
10.04 15.04
10.05 15.05
10.07 15.07
10.09 15.09
10.10 15.10
10.12 15.12
10.15 15.15

15.22
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.30

15.31
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.45

15.46 18.46alle
30
Min

alle
15
Min

15.47 18.47
15.49 18.49
15.50 18.50
15.52 18.52
15.54 18.54
15.55 18.55
15.57 18.57
16.00 19.00

Montag - Freitag
Eschborner Landstraße West  ab
Graf-Vollrath-Weg
Wolf-Heidenheim-Straße
Kirschbaumweg
Rödelheim Bahnhof
In der Au
Gaugrafenstraße
Wilhelm-Fay-Straße
Adolph-Prior-Straße  an

19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.15

19.31
19.32
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.45
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